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Women / 7 / Jr B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Razeghi321
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.825 9.875 9.8759.775 39.350
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lillian Harden315
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.650 9.525 9.8259.775 38.775
3 7 1T 2 2 

2 

Ainsley Pinckard339
Capital

9.350 9.900 9.6509.775 38.675
6T 1 1T 6 3 

3 

Angelina Widmoser333
WOGA Gymnastics

9.175 9.850 9.7009.675 38.400
10 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Ali Seaback340
Platinum/PGA

9.700 9.200 9.6759.550 38.125
2 13 6 5 5 

5 

Camden Murphy305
Discover

9.300 9.575 9.7009.475 38.050
8 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Celia McLaughlin330
WOGA Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.5509.650 37.625
14 10T 5 9 7 

7 

Ariana Jong284
Metroplex

9.500 9.500 9.5759.000 37.575
4 8T 12 7T 8 

8 

Haley Brown293
West Houston

9.250 9.750 9.4758.850 37.325
9 4 13 12 9 

9 

Audrey Sutherland301
Reflex

9.150 9.400 9.4259.250 37.225
11T 10T 9T 13 10 

10 

Cassidy Shelton286
Texas Best

9.475 9.500 9.5008.725 37.200
5 8T 15 11 11 

11 

Sara Candler292
TX Dreams

8.975 9.300 9.5259.350 37.150
15 12 8 10 12 

12 

Kailyn Harris275
Sugar Land

9.350 9.600 9.5758.550 37.075
6T 5 16 7T 13 

13 

Lili McElroy290
Rowland Ballard

9.150 8.800 9.3509.200 36.500
11T 15 11 14 14 

14 

Marissa McCann307
TX Champion

8.750 9.000 9.0758.750 35.575
16 14 14 16 15 

15 

Avery Kerr299
TAAG

9.050 7.600 8.9759.250 34.875
13 17 9T 17 16 

16 

Tatum McDaniel304
Lone Star

8.450 8.700 9.2008.500 34.850
17 16 17 15 17 

17 
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